Project / Site SOV-III

Location Charlapally

Type Of Work Fabrication works

Towards Allowance for Equipment

S No Description Amount

1

Brief Description Of Work
Towards  Downcomer Terracering main line and installation of 
booster pump amount 60,000/-

12,000/- 

Amount In Words :- Twelve thousand rupees only

Sign:

Allowance for Consumable
Name Of

Contractor 
Esinasi Murali

Place Moosapet,Yadav basti,Hyderabad
Date 24-Feb-2026

In Favour Of MHPLSOV

Project / Site SOV-III

Location Charlapally

Type Of Work Fabrication works

Towards Allowance for Consumable

S No Description Amount

1

Brief Description Of Work
Towards  Downcomer Terracering main line and installation of 
booster pump amount 60,000/-

12,000/- 

Amount In Words :- Twelve thousand rupees only

Sign:

Allowance for Labour Charges
Name Of

Contractor 
vallapudasu vinod 

Place Moosapet,Yadav basti,Hyderabad
Date 24-Feb-2026

In Favour Of MHPLSOV

Project / Site SOV-III

Location Charlapally

Type Of Work Fabrication works

Towards Labour Charges

S No Description Amount

1

Brief Description Of Work
Towards  Downcomer Terracering main line and installation of 
booster pump amount 60,000/-

24,000/- 

Amount In Words :- Twenty Four thousand rupees only

Sign: